VERTHEE BBTEEIE KR

B4 i e

“xlan| A 1 5 IR | KA | 731 R
1| 5/1 |mawres| mERREEDEES 2016FESE 1,834| -1,834
2 | 5/11 | wm# HEEREE01/2 201544 A 55k 1,172  -3,006
3 | 5/15 [memar|  RFRBIRSES 400 -3, 406
4 | 5/18 |mrmiaze|  REGEL 2015%E5H 4 3,280 6,686
5 | 5/21 |k | FEgE 2,200 -8, 886
6 | 5/26 |mawrsn ﬂ%%ii?ﬂ&;ﬁ%é%é =RR 201554 6,000 14,886
7 | 5/26 |wermern $:%f; feRea <75 il 201562479 ~2016 3,600] -18, 486

5/29 BOosTE N e 1/ 4147 280, 000 261,514
8 | 5/31 |mawries| (FEREUFHANRE 2015504 812| 260, 702
9 | 6/4 | Hm# BB o AR D 1/2 1,447 259, 255
10 | 6/10 | #wmw HEEEE401/2  20154E5 A §5K %y 1,124 258,131
11 | 6/12 [memeas| #KEEMX 20154E6 H 4y 3,280 254,851
12 | 6/12 |armease| A SFEFLEEE) 2,255 252,596
13 | 6/27 |mmsmrsesr| (FRELEFHAKE 2015456 H 4 2,639 249,957
14| 7/7 |asmas| A OELEEE) 1,278| 248,679
15| 7/8 |wrmire| 2L 23 20154E4H ~20164FE3 A 4> 6,180| 242,499
16 | 7/9 [wrmirz| HEEEIC 20154F7H 4y 3,460| 239,039

7/16 BOgsTEEN 2/ 4 14y 420, 000 659, 039
17 | 7/21 ||, %%3& FAHLES, DD ORIE I 87,017 572,022
18 | 7/23 ek /@;‘77%&%%/\0‘/7‘ AR K= 500 571,522
19 | 7/25 [memrs| (FERELHEKRE 2014 7H 5 1,740 569, 782
20 | 7/30 | ez %IJE?%@K 201545 H 7~ 2016441 % + 7,000 562, 782
21 | 7/30 |mamrsese | AR EE R Whaks 2015 SR 6,000| 556, 782
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“rlAan| A 1 5 IRAAAR | A | 751
22 | 8/2 |mewrn %;@gfﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁgw@% H61E A A 106,971| 449, 811
23| 8/4 | wBR | HEHEIEFEBEROL/2 972| 448, 839
24 | 8/11 st | WA PR WEEIRI 201685 H ~TH 7 51,350 397,489
25 | 8/11 [@emias| AR ( FRLEELL) 1,278 396,211
26 | 8/11 |weehmnst|  AREEIK 20154F8H 43 3,280 392,931
27 | 8/25 |mmiges| [ ERIEYEHEE 201548 H 4 1,856 391,075
28 [ 9/10 | wmm HEEEEE01/2 20154E8 A 55Ky 1,140 389,935
29 | 9/11 |wpmmase|  HEFEFL 201549 H % 3,280 386,655
30 | 9/11 |wemiage|  ARAG( FLEEE) 1,278| 385,377
31 [ 9/25 |wenmase|  20154F JHUKIREL IR R SRR ek 1,500 383,877
32 | 9/26 |mmmsen| (EEEEEIANRE 201549 4y 1,044| 382,833
33 [ 10/8 [aemase|  AAR( P LEFL) 1,328 381,505
34 | 10/9 |memiase|  HRESIC 201542104 73 3,280| 378,225
35 |10/13| wwsn HEEMEHED1/2 2015529 A #5:Kk 5y 1,124 377,101

10/16 B IEEE 3 /41 0y 420, 000 797, 101
36 | 10/30|mmmrses | [ EEEAEKE  20154E10 H 4 1,334 795,767
37 |11/10[ wmsn HEBEHE4AD1/2 20165410 H 555Kk 5y 1,161| 794,606
38 [11/11|memgase|  HKEEIY  20154FE11H 4y 3,280 791, 326
39 [11/11memnte| AR ( P NEES) 6,138 785,188
40 | 11/24 e ate | FHFED BEEAgtE EROHRRO R 972| 784,216
41 [11/29|mammsee | (FERIELEFHAEKE 20154-11H % 1,740 782,476
42 | 12/7 |memen| (X ERESFAKLE 201545124 5 1,044| 781,432
43 |12/10| s ase | HRESAN 20154F12H 47 3,280| 778,152
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“xlan| A 1 5 IR | KA | 731 R
44 |12/10] st HEEE01/2 2015411 A 56k 1,124 777,028
45 |12/11] #s# | FEARO1/2 830 776,198
16 |12/18|srmn | %ggiﬁ é\§2)15$4ﬂ ~2016%E3 757 2,080| 774,118
47 [12/18| ek ate | 20164EE AR A E 1,080 773,038
48 (12/21 | mwnsse | B PR WEFIRIC 20154281 ~121 47 74,325| 698,713
49 [12/28[@emirse| A4 ( T LEELL) 2,606] 696, 107
50 | 1/10 [mamres| (FEREELEHRAKE 20164518 % 696| 695,411
51| 1/12| #msn HEEEED1/2 20155512 A 553K 5y 1,161 694, 250
52 | 1/13 |wrmase|  HEEEIC 20164E1H % 3,280 690,970

1/15 BG4/ 4> 0y 420, 000 1,110,970
53 | 1/28 |macorss ﬁig%ﬁg%i?g@@ﬂ feflE 7o = 2,000|1, 108, 970
54| 2/6 |marnn zoigggﬁ%%g%%?é RO = 1,000|1, 107, 970
55| 2/10 | s HEEMEHED1/2  20164-1 A 75Kk 1,128(1, 106, 842
56 | 2/12 [armias | HEGEFC 20164E2H 4y 3,280(1, 103, 562
57 | 2/15 |armnse| A ( S NEEE) 1, 3281, 102, 234
58 | 2/21 |mmmrses | (EEESEIARE 201642 4y 2,088|1, 100, 146
59 | 2/21 |macersn %fmk;;f) XfEFY b HABOVSE ER 5,000[1, 095, 146
60 [ 3/10 [&emiAz| HIRE fER 201544 H ~20164F3 A 43 7,800|1, 087, 346
61 | 3/10 | Hmw HEBEE4AD1/2 201642 7 55Kk 1,124]1, 086, 222
62 | 3/10 | e nze E%igé ?EJ/2016$ ChH LTS il 3,000 1, 083, 222
63 [ 3/11 |semias| HEEHIC 20164F3H 4 3,460|1, 079, 762
64 | 3/18 |serm s zoﬁgﬁ@f&gﬁﬁé’ﬁ%@ﬁﬁé%%& 3,960|1, 075, 802
65 | 3/19 |mamsn| (EEREUFAERE 20164530 4y 348|1, 075, 454
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“xlan| A 1 5 IR | KA | 731 R
66 | 3/22 [@rmsas| A ( E LA EE) 2,656|1, 072, 798
AN IR AR L ~
67 | 3722 | wwmrn %%E%’ﬁ’j B 20154F5 4 ~20164-3 4 330, 000| 742, 798
IR — (&0 ERC SR ESAT)
\+ \/D\%
68 | 3/22 | mmms 2015465 B ~201643 A 43 132,000 610, 798
69 | 3/28 |@rmmaz| ff AJ@fE 201544 H ~20164E3 H = 4,500 606, 298
70 | 3/29 |mwmrms | MEFEESWERR 20164E1H ~3H % 59, 100 547, 198
RE% s a ~
71 | 3730 [sermng|  FRLL ASA - 2605 (2016543 ~2017 3,720 543,478
HFE3H %)
72 | 3/31 |wemage|  HTRAT EER] 20155F4H ~20164-3 A 4y 7,200| 536,278
73 | 3/31 | e | MEEFHEATE 201545 H ~20164E3 H 4 220, 000| 316,278
s 2 1,540, 000(1, 223, 722 316, 278
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